■Spray distribution
0
50
100
150
200
450 30 0 150 0 150 300 450
Distance from spray centerline

(%
)
■How to order
Mass
h d l n （g）
1/4F 19 21 21 10.5 30
3/8F 21 23 26 11 40
1/2F 26 29 32 14 80
3/4F 32 35 40 15 140
１F 41 46 48 17 300
Pipe Conn.
Size
Dimensions （ｍｍ）
■Specification
Please inquire or order for a specific
nozzle using this coding system.
Exam. 1/4FDDRP1156050S303
【Spray pattern】
【Spray distribution】
【
S
p
ra
y
d
is
tr
ib
u
ti
o
n
】
・Thick flat spray pattern with uniform distribution.
・Covers wide spray area with high spray impact.
・Minimal variation in spray angle, even in 1.3 turndown ratio.
・Minimal clogging due to large free passage diameter.
■Material・Structure
Material：Stainless steel 303
Structure：Simple structure without using whirler.
■Pressure：0.3MPa
Spray Pipe Mean Free
Width Thickness Capac ity Conn. 0.1 0.3 1 0.1 0.3 1 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.7 1 1.5 2 Droplet Dia. Pass. Dia.
Code size MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa MPa （μm） （mm）
50 112 115 116 58 60 60 2.15 2.98 3.61 4.13 5 6.42 7.57 9.02 11 12.7 1.4
100 113 115 116 58 60 60 4.31 5.97 7.22 8.26 10 12.8 15.1 18 22 25.3 2.0
120 113 115 116 58 60 60 5.17 7.16 8.66 9.92 12 15.4 18.2 21.6 26.4 30.4 2.2
140 113 115 116 58 60 60 6.03 8.35 10.1 11.6 14 18 21.2 25.3 30.8 35.5 2.4
200 113 115 116 58 60 60 8.62 11.9 14.4 16.5 20 25.7 30.3 36.1 44 50.7 2.9
260 113 115 116 58 60 60 11.2 15.5 18.8 21.5 26 33.4 39.4 46.9 57.2 65.9 3.3
300 1/2 113 115 116 59 60 60 12.9 17.9 21.7 24.8 30 38.5 45.4 54.1 66 76 3.5
500 3/4 113 115 116 59 60 60 21.5 29.8 36.1 41.3 50 64.2 75.7 90.2 110 127 4.5
800 113 115 116 59 60 60 34.5 47.7 57.8 66.1 80 103 121 144 176 203 5.8
1000 113 115 116 59 60 60 43.1 59.7 72.2 82.6 100 128 151 180 220 253 6.5
50 88 90 90 42 45 45 2.15 2.98 3.61 4.13 5 6.42 7.57 9.02 11 12.7 1.4
100 89 90 90 42 45 45 4.31 5.97 7.22 8.26 10 12.8 15.1 18 22 25.3 2.1
120 89 90 90 43 45 45 5.17 7.16 8.66 9.92 12 15.4 18.2 21.6 26.4 30.4 2.3
140 89 90 90 43 45 45 6.03 8.35 10.1 11.6 14 18 21.2 25.3 30.8 35.5 2.5
200 89 90 90 43 45 45 8.62 11.9 14.4 16.5 20 25.7 30.3 36.1 44 50.7 2.9
260 89 90 90 43 45 45 11.2 15.5 18.8 21.5 26 33.4 39.4 46.9 57.2 65.9 3.4
300 1/2 89 90 91 43 45 45 12.9 17.9 21.7 24.8 30 38.5 45.4 54.1 66 76 3.7
500 3/4 89 90 91 43 45 45 21.5 29.8 36.1 41.3 50 64.2 75.7 90.2 110 127 4.7
800 89 90 91 43 45 45 34.5 47.7 57.8 66.1 80 103 121 144 176 203 5.9
1000 89 90 91 43 45 45 43.1 59.7 72.2 82.6 100 128 151 180 220 253 6.7
510～580
1
3/8
660～700
115 60
300～390
430～460